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ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
SKU CODE:WF531188
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Detail view




Part List (WF531188)
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Crossbar Headboad

Panel Headboad

Crossbar Headboad

Panel Headboad

Top Crossbar Headboad

Front Side Rail

Back Side Rail

Front Frame Side Rail

Back Frame Side Rail
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Part List (WF531188)
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Front Drawers
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Side Drawers
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Back Drawers
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Side Drawers
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Bottom Drawers
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Support Drawers
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Hardware List (WF531188)

OUTLOOK DESC
Dowel @10*40mm

Wood stops

Bolts 1/4"*70mm

Bolts 1/4"*100mm

Cross dowel 1/4"*13mm

Screws #6*15mm

Screws #8*30mm

Base L

Connecting Bolt

Wheels

Allen key 60*22*4mm
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ASSEMBLY TOOLS REQUIRED (NOT INCLUDED)
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The side rail frame (13),(14) can be installed on the left or right side
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STEP 10:
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